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p l a y l i s t       blue monday           
 
 
SENDUNG   BLUE MONDAY      AM   02.04.2012  21:00-22:00            MUSIK- & REDAKTION   Dr. K. 
 

SPEZIAL            bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 
 
 
 

BAND / ARTIST SONG LABEL Land  

   

1 Sparrow Monday Powertool Kanada 

2 Nu & Apa Neagra A pilgrim Lollipop Shop Rumänien 

3 Waawe Common sharing Noiseworks CZ 

4 Rainkid 
Rainkid 

Stay here 
Cupid 

Stargazer Schweden 

5 Team Me Show me Propeller Norwegen 

6 Rainkid Note to self Stargazer Schweden 

7 Hookah Smiles Menage a trois All Skills Australien 

8 Tribal Rising Locomotive breath All Skills Australien 

9 Rare Earth Snail All Skills Australien 

10 Breathe Money war All Skills Australien 

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

 
 

DIY – ohne Label, Eigenproduktion 
 
 

www.zinsik.de/bluemonday 
 

Kontakt 
Karsten Zinsik, Horst-Menzel-Str. 24 (VOXXX Haus), 09112 Chemnitz, Tel. +49 (0)176.96301501 
bluemonday@radio-t.de 
 


